2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE
Event 4 - 2024S #2-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 63

SQUAD POST STATE NAME PITA # CAT CUSTOMCAT cLs/YRD CLASS CLASS C'-éss CLASS ToTAL
Harrison J.
1 3 BC Yurkiw 49772 - A 50 50
3 5 BC Mike Johnston 50260 -- C 50 50
5 4 BC Brian F. Fooks 35473 - A 49 49
6 1 BC Samuel E. Roud 49440 - C 49 49
6 4 BC John A. Fonseca 41440 - C 49 49
13 5 BC Andrew Dong 50286 J - C 49 49
6 5 BC Robin G. Kirby 49689 - B 48 48
8 1 BC Dean Wohlberg 49589 - C 48 48
1 2 pc  Marshall 42361 - B 48 48
Wirawan
2 5 BC Jin Xuan Qi 50264 - B 47 47
4 2 BC Douglas L. Hall 00912 \Y - D 47 47
5 2 BC Corey Boileau 44561 -- B 47 47
7 1 Bc  RonnieA. 46368 . c 47 47
Zuccarello
11 3 BC Vikram Sandhu 49102 - A 47 47
1 4 BC Luben Izov 45258 - C 47 47
14 3 BC Corey T. Higgs 49379 -- B 47 47
14 4 Bc  JasonN. 46965 - c 47 47
Trefanenko
1 1 pc  Michael H. 44437 - D 46 46
Ramsay
2 1 BC Jordan D. Crowe 49530 - C 46 46
9 4 BC Georgios Thymis 49855 -- C 46 46
13 4 BC Henry Lin 50663 J - C 46 46
14 2 BC Preet Batth 49384 \Y -- C 46 46
2 4 BC Victor Penner 49538 \% - C 45 45
3 1 BC Darcy Taylor 48063 - D 45 45
4 3 BC Garry J. Woods 01024 Vv - C 45 45
9 5  Bc  AndrewR. 50410 - D 45 45
Genzel
11 1 BC Michael Morriss 48119 - C 45 45
1 4 BC Greg Wesselius 49919 -- B 44 44
5 3 BC Bill Roseboom 39768 \% -~ C 44 44
7 5 BC Brendan Sing 50555 UN B 44 44
11 5 BC Arjun Batth 49383 - B 44 44
4 1 BC Kerry Muster 29378 \Y - D 43 43
6 2 BC Ken Thompson 02383 -- B 43 43
7 4 pc  DBrendanW. 50143 UN B 43 43
Dhaliwal
14 5 BC Wayne Oliver 00750 \Y -- C 43 43
7 3 BC Lucy Zhan 50348 L - D 42 42
9 1 BC Steven 50499 UN B 42 42

Mcdonald
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NAME

Trevor Jones
Chieh-li Hsueh
Phil A. Agostino
Glen Cameron
Aadpratap Singh
Daniel F. Otway
Mike Schumann
Gerald Broten
Patrick Gray
Riley Forrer
Tom Wilson
George Caouette
Kunwar Singh

Edward D.
Brown

Dave Langlands
Mike
Adamthwaite
John Eckert
Darryl Mcphail

Michelle L.
Boileau

Karly Jurczak
Douglas
Bingeman

Mark Percival
Gordon Jackson
Cathy Yu

Khai Lee
Michael Ellis

PITA #

50668
50330
49442
50258
50374
42067
50450
02044
49587
50561
50593
49982
50705

36292
50673
S0S0020588

50490
50675

45196
50669
S0S0020600

50501
S0S0020599
50453
S0OS0020598
S0S0020603

CAT CUSTOM CAT CLS/YRD
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TOTAL

42
41
41
41
40
39
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38
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37

35
33
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31
29

28
26
26

25
24
24
20
11



2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE
Event 4 - 2024S #2-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES

Event Option Legend

1. Cash Purse 2. Lewis

Shooter Scores

sQ ST NAME PITA # Cat g:tsmm Cls g‘;‘:i“;ns Trap1 Trap2 Total
1.1 BC RAMSAY, MICHAEL H. 44437 - D 2 23 23 46
1.3 BC | RIW HARRISON 49775 - A 1,2 25 25 50
1.4 BC WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 - B 1,2 22 22 44
2.1 BC CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 - cC 1,2 23 23 46
2.2 BC HSUEH, CHIEH-LI 50330 UN B 21 20 41
2.3 BC GRAY, PATRICK 49587 - D 19 19 38
2.4 BC PENNER, VICTOR 49538 V - cC 1,2 24 21 45
2.5 BC Ql, JIN XUAN 50264 -- B 1,2 23 24 47
3.1 BC TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 - D 1,2 24 21 45
3.2 BC AGOSTINO, PHILA. 49442 - D 1,2 23 18 41
3.3 BC OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 - D 1,2 17 22 39
3.4 BC BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 V - D 2 18 17 35
3.5 BC JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 -- cC 1,2 25 25 50
41 BC MUSTER, KERRY 29378 V - D 1,2 21 22 43
4.2 BC HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 V - D 2 23 24 47
4.3 BC WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 V - cC 1,2 23 22 45
5.2 BC BOILEAU, COREY 44561 - B 1,2 23 24 47
5.3 BC ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 V - cC 1,2 20 24 44
54 BC FOOKS, BRIANF. 35473 - A 1,2 25 24 49
6.1 BC ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 - cC 1,2 24 25 49
6.2 BC THOMPSON, KEN 02383 -- B 1,2 22 21 43
6.4 BC FONSECA, JOHN A. 41440 -- cC 1,2 25 24 49
6.5 BC KIRBY, ROBIN G. 49689 - B 1,2 24 24 48

ZUCCARELLDO,
7.1 BC RONNIE A. 46368 - cC 1,2 24 23 47
7.2 BC ECKERT, JOHN 50490 V UN B 18 13 31
7.3 BC ZHAN, LUCY 50348 L - D 2 21 21 42
DHALIWAL,

7.4 BC BRENDAN W. 50143 UN B 1,2 22 21 43
7.5 BC SING, BRENDAN 50555 UN B 23 21 44
8.1 BC WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 - cC 1,2 23 25 48




sSQ

ST NAME

PITA #

Cat

Custom

Cls

Event

Trap1 Trap2 Total

Cat Options
83 BC EO'LEAU’ MICHELLE  ,si06 | - D 15 13 28
85 BC FORRER. RILEY 50561 UN B 2 18 20 38
9.1 BC MCDONALD, STEVEN 50499 UN B 23 19 42
9.2 BC CAOUETTE, GEORGE 49982 - D 2 17 20 37
9.3 BC CAMERON. GLEN 50258 - cC 12 18 23 41
9.4 BC THYMIS, GEORGIOS _ 49855 - C 12 23 23 46
9.5 BC GENZEL ANDREWR. 50410 - D 24 21 45
10. B¢ LEE. KHAI 5050020 UN B 8 12 20
1 508
;0' BC LANGLANDS, DAVE 50673 UN B 18 15 33
;0' BC MCPHAIL, DARRYL 50675 UN B 16 13 29
10' BC JURCZAK, KARLY 50669 L UN B 2 1 15 26
;O' BC JONES, TREVOR 50668 UN B 1.2 22 20 42
11' BC MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 . C 1.2 21 24 45
1. __ WIRAWAN,
5" BC pamata 42361 . B 1,2 23 25 48
;1' BC SANDHU, VIKRAM 49102 . A 1,2 25 22 47
11' BC 1ZOV, LUBEN 45258 . C 1.2 23 24 47
;1' BC BATTH, ARJUN 49383 . B 1.2 21 23 44
12' BC WILSON, TOM 50593 . B 20 18 38
;2' BC ADAMTHWAITE, MIKE gf%soozo UN B 14 19 33
;2' BC JACKSON, GORDON 25980020 UN B 12 12 24
12. __ BINGEMAN, S0S0020
4 BC poucLas 600 UN |B N 14 e
12. B ELLIS, MICHAEL S0S0020 UN B 8 3 11
5 603
13- BC SINGH, AADPRATAP 50374 UN B 21 19 40




sSQ

ST NAME

PITA #

Cat

Custom Cls

Event

Trap1 Trap2 Total

Cat Options
;3' BC SCHUMANN, MIKE 50450 - B 1,2 21 18 39
;3' BC PERCIVAL, MARK 50501 UN B 11 14 25
13' BC LIN, HENRY 50663 J  -- cC 1,2 23 23 46
;3' BC DONG, ANDREW 50286 J - cC 1,2 24 25 49
;4' BC BATTH, PREET 49384 V- cC 1,2 25 21 46
;’4' BC HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 - B 1,2 22 25 47
14' BC IEggﬁNNE_NKO’ 46965 - cC 1,2 24 23 47
;4' BC OLIVER, WAYNE 00750 V- C 21 22 43
]5' BC BROTEN, GERALD 02044 V- C 22 17 39
;6' BC YU, CATHY 50453 L UN B 14 10 24
16. BC SINGH, KUNWAR 50705 UN B 16 21 37



2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE

Event 4 - 20245 #2-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES
Saturday, June 1, 2024

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $210.00)

(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 42
Number of classes: 3
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 17, $70.00 available for this class

Squad Post
1 3
3 5
5 4
6 1
6 4
13 5
6 5
8 1
11 2
11 3
11 4

Name

YURKIW, HARRISON J.

JOHNSTON, MIKE

FOOKS, BRIAN F.

ROUD, SAMUEL E.

FONSECA, JOHN A.

DONG, ANDREW

KIRBY, ROBIN G.

WOHLBERG, DEAN

WIRAWAN, MARSHALL

SANDHU, VIKRAM

IZOV, LUBEN

PITA #

49772

50260

35473

49440

41440

50286

49689

49589

42361

49102

45258

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

50

50

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

47

47

Winnings

$21.00

$21.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00



Squad

14

14

Post

Name

ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A.

HIGGS, COREY T.

BOILEAU, COREY

TREFANENKO, JASON N.

HALL, DOUGLAS L.

Ql, JIN XUAN

PITA #

46368

49379

44561

46965

00912

50264

Class

Cat

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $70.00 available for this class

Squad

13

14

11

Post

Name

RAMSAY, MICHAEL H.

CROWE, JORDAN D.

THYMIS, GEORGIOS

LIN, HENRY

BATTH, PREET

PENNER, VICTOR

TAYLOR, DARCY

WOODS, GARRY J.

MORRISS, MICHAEL

PITA #

44437

49530

49855

50663

49384

49538

48063

01024

48119

Class

Cat

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

Winnings

Winnings

$8.40

$8.40

$8.40

$8.40

$8.40

$7.00

§7.00

$7.00

§7.00



Squad

11

Post

Name

ROSEBOOM, BILL

BATTH, ARJUN

WESSELIUS, GREG

PITA #

39768

49383

49919

Cust
Cat

Class Cat

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 13, $70.00 available for this class

Squad

10

13

Post

Name

MUSTER, KERRY

THOMPSON, KEN

DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W.

ZHAN, LUCY

JONES, TREVOR

AGOSTINO, PHIL A.

CAMERON, GLEN

OTWAY, DANIEL F.

SCHUMANN, MIKE

FORRER, RILEY

CAOQOUETTE, GEORGE

BROWN, EDWARD D.

PITA #

29378

02383

50143

50348

50668

49442

50258

42067

50450

50561

49982

36292

Cust

Class Cat
Cat

Class 2 Score

44

44

44

Class 3 Score

43

43

43

42

42

41

41

39

39

38

37

35

Winnings

Winnings

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00



Cust
Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat Cat Class 3 Score Winnings
a

10 4 JURCZAK, KARLY 50669 B L UN 26

Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $175.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 35

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 3, $15.00 available for this group

Squad Post  Name PITA#  Cls Cat g::t Score  Winnings
1 3 YURKIW, HARRISON J. 49772 A - 50 $9.00
5 4 FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 A - 49 $6.00
11 3 SANDHU, VIKRAM 49102 A -- 47
Class B Winners , Number of entries: 11, $55.00 available for this group
Squad  Post  Name PITA# Cls Cat g:tst Score  Winnings
6 5 KIRBY, ROBIN G. 49689 B - 48 $27.50
11 2 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 B - 48 $27.50
2 5 Ql, JIN XUAN 50264 B - 47
5 2 BOILEAU, COREY 44561 B -- 47
14 3 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 B - 47

1 4 WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 B -- 44



Squad

11

10

13

Post

Name

BATTH, ARJUN

THOMPSON, KEN

DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W.

JONES, TREVOR

SCHUMANN, MIKE

PITA #

49383

02383

50143

50668

50450

Cls

Cat

Class C Winners , Number of entries: 17, $85.00 available for this group

Squad

13

11

14

Post

Name

JOHNSTON, MIKE

ROUD, SAMUEL E.

FONSECA, JOHN A.

DONG, ANDREW

WOHLBERG, DEAN

ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A.

IZOV, LUBEN

TREFANENKO, JASON N.

CROWE, JORDAN D.

THYMIS, GEORGIOS

PITA #

50260

49440

41440

50286

49589

46368

45258

46965

49530

49855

Cls

Cat

Cust
Cat

UN

UN

Cust
Cat

Score

44

43

43

42

39

Score

50

49

49

49

48

47

47

47

46

46

Winnings

Winnings

$51.00

$11.33

$11.33

$11.33



Squad

13

14

11

Post

Name

LIN, HENRY

BATTH, PREET

PENNER, VICTOR

WOODS, GARRY J.

MORRISS, MICHAEL

ROSEBOOM, BILL

CAMERON, GLEN

PITA #

50663

49384

49538

01024

48119

39768

50258

Cls

Cat

Class D Winners , Number of entries: 4, $20.00 available for this group

Squad

Post

Name

TAYLOR, DARCY

MUSTER, KERRY

AGOSTINO, PHIL A.

OTWAY, DANIEL F.

PITA #

48063

29378

49442

42067

Cls

Cat

Cust
Cat

Cust
Cat

Score

46

46

45

45

45

44

41

Score

45

43

41

39

Winnings

Winnings

$12.00

$8.00



2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE
Event 5 - 2024S #2-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 62
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BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC

BC
BC

NAME
Jin Xuan Qi

Steven
Mcdonald

Jason N.
Trefanenko

Gerald Broten
Jordan D. Crowe
Darcy Taylor
Chieh-li Hsueh
Dean Wohlberg
Luben Izov
Henry Lin

Brian F. Fooks
Robin G. Kirby
Glen Cameron
Andrew Dong

Michael H.
Ramsay

Corey Boileau

Brendan W.
Dhaliwal

Andrew R.
Genzel

Douglas L. Hall
Samuel E. Roud
George Caouette
Georgios Thymis
Trevor Jones

Marshall
Wirawan

Aadpratap Singh
Preet Batth
Corey T. Higgs
Patrick Gray
Victor Penner
Arjun Batth
Greg Wesselius
John A. Fonseca

Ronnie A.
Zuccarello

Michael Morriss
Phil A. Agostino
Bill Roseboom

Harrison J.
Yurkiw

Vikram Sandhu

PITA#
50264

50499

46965

02044
49530
48063
50330
49589
45258
50663
35473
49689
50258
50286

44437
44561
50143

50410

00912
49440
49982
49855
50668

42361

50374
49384
49379
49587
49538
49383
49919
41440

46368

48119
49442
39768

49772
49102

CAT CUSTOM CAT

UN
Vv -
UN
J -
J -
UN
\Vj -
UN
UN
Vv -
Vv -
\Vj -

CLS/YRD
22.0

20.0

22.0

25.0
23.0
20.5
20.0
21.0
27.0
19.0
27.0
245
21.0
20.5

255
27.0
20.0

20.0

23.0
245
20.0
22.0
20.0

27.0

20.0
23.0
24.0
20.0
20.0
26.0
25.5
250

20.5

26.5
20.0
27.0

245
27.0

(19.0 - 23.5)
45

45

45

43
43
43
43

43

42
42

41

41
40
40

40
40

40
40

39
39

38

37

(24.0 - 27.0)

44

43

42
42

41
41

40

40

40

39
38
38

38

37
36
36

TOTAL
45

45

45

44
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42

41
41
41

41

40
40
40
40
40

40

40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38

38

38
37
37

36
36



SQUAD POST STATE NAME PITA # CAT CUSTOM CAT CLS/YRD (19.0-23.5) (24.0-27.0) TOTAL

1 5 BC Mike Johnston 50260 -- 23.0 34 34
10 1 BC Khai Lee S0S0020598 UN 20.0 34 34
3 3 BC Daniel F. Otway 42067 -- 21.5 33 33
6 2 BC Ken Thompson 02383 -- 245 33 33
7 3 BC Lucy Zhan 50348 L -- 19.0 33 33
16 4 BC Kunwar Singh 50705 UN 20.0 33 33
4 3 BC Garry J. Woods 01024 \% -- 25.0 32 32
8 5 BC Riley Forrer 50561 UN 20.0 32 32
13 2 BC Mike Schumann 50450 - 20.0 32 32
13 3 BC Mark Percival 50501 UN 20.0 30 30
4 1 BC Kerry Muster 29378 \% -- 24.5 29 29
7 5 BC Brendan Sing 50555 UN 20.0 29 29
10 2 BC Dave Langlands 50673 UN 20.0 29 29
12 1 BC Tom Wilson 50593 - 20.0 29 29
3 4  Bc  powerdD. 36292 v - 205 27 27
10 3 BC Darryl Mcphail 50675 UN 20.0 27 27
Douglas
12 4 BC B g% > S0S0020600 UN 20.0 27 27
16 2 BC Cathy Yu 50453 L UN 19.0 25 25
10 4 BC Karly Jurczak 50669 L UN 19.0 24 24
12 3 BC Gordon Jackson  SOS0020599 UN 20.0 24 24
14 5 BC Wayne Oliver 00750 \Y - 25.5 23 23
7 2 BC John Eckert 50490 \Y UN 19.0 20 20
12 2 BC Xé';?nthwaite S0S0020588 UN 20.0 17 17
8 3 BC Michelle L. 45196 L - 19.0 16 16

Boileau



2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE
Event 5 - 2024S #2-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP

Event Option Legend

1. Cash Purse 2. Lewis

3. Perfect 25 4. Calcutta

Shooter Scores

Custom

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Cat Yrd Options Trap1 Trap2 Total
11 BC ﬁAMSAY’ MICHAEL 44437 - 255 23,4 20 21 41
13 BC IURK'W’ HARRISON 49772 - 245 1.2,3,4 20 16 36
14 BC WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 - 255 1.2.3.4 16 22 38
15 BC JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 - 230 1.2,.3.4 21 13 34
21 BC CROWE, JORDAND. 49530 - 230 1.2,3.4 23 20 43
2.3 BC GRAY, PATRICK 49587 - 20.0 20 19 39
24 BC PENNER VICTOR 49538 V- 200 1.2.3.4 17 22 39
25 BC QI JIN XUAN 50264 - 220 1.2.3.4 22 23 45
31 BC TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 - 205 1.2,3.4 22 21 43
32 BC AGOSTINO, PHILA. 49442 - 200 1.2,3.4 19 18 37
33 BC OTWAY, DANIELF. 42067 - 215 1.2,3.4 16 17 33
34 BC BROWN EDWARDD. 36292 V - 205 2.3 1 16 27
35 BC HSUEH, CHIEH-LI 50330 UN 200 22 21 43
41 BC MUSTER, KERRY 20378V - 245 1.2.3 10 19 29
42 BC HALL DOUGLASL. 00912 V - 230 2 19 21 40
43 BC WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 V- 250 2 17 15 32
51 BC BROTEN, GERALD 02044 VvV - 250 1.2.3 23 21 44
52 BC BOILEAU, COREY 44561 - 270 1.2.3.4 20 21 41
53 BC ROSEBOOM BILL 39768 V - 270 1.2.3.4 20 17 37
54 BC FOOKS, BRIANF. 35473 - 270 1.2.3.4 21 21 42
61 BC ROUD, SAMUELE. 49440 - 245 1.2.3.4 17 23 40
62 BC THOMPSON, KEN 02383 - 245 1.2 16 17 33
64 BC FONSECA, JOHNA. 41440 - 250 1.2.3.4 16 22 38
65 BC KIRBY, ROBIN G. 49689 - 245 1234 23 19 42
ZUCCARELLO,
74 BC 4o ARY 46368 - 205 1.2,3,4 21 17 38
72 BC ECKERT, JOHN 50490 V UN 190 9 1 20
73 BC ZHAN, LUCY 50348 L - 190 2 18 15 33
7.4 Bc DHALIWAL, 50143 UN 200 1,2,3.4 22 19 41

BRENDAN W.




SQ

ST NAME

PITA #

Cat

Custom

Yrd

Event

Trap1 Trap2 Total

Cat Options
75 BC SING, BRENDAN 50555 UN 200 3 13 16 29
81 BC WOHLBERG DEAN _ 49589 - 210 1.2.3.4 20 23 43
8.3 BC EO'LEAU’ MICHELLE  4s106 | - 19.0 7 9 16
85 BC FORRER. RILEY 50561 UN 200 2 19 13 32
MCDONALD.
0.1 BC prma Y 50499 UN 200 21 24 45
CAOUETTE,
9.2 BC dhonar 49982 . 200 2.3.4 19 21 40
9.3 BC CAMERON, GLEN 50258 - 210 1.2.3.4 22 20 42
9.4 BC THYMIS, GEORGIOS _ 49855 - 220 1.2.3.4 19 21 40
9.5 BC GENZEL. ANDREW R. 50410 - 20.0 20 21 41
10. B¢ LEE. KHAI S050020 UN 200 17 17 34
1 598
;0' BC LANGLANDS, DAVE 50673 UN 200 17 12 29
;O' BC MCPHAIL, DARRYL 50675 UN 200 12 15 27
10' BC JURCZAK, KARLY 50669 L UN 190 2 13 11 24
;0' BC JONES, TREVOR 50668 UN 200 1,23 23 17 40
]1' BC MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 . 265 1.2.3.4 18 20 38
1. WIRAWAN.
1 Bo M 42361 . 270 1,2.3.4 20 20 40
;1' BC SANDHU, VIKRAM 49102 . 270 1.2.3.4 17 19 36
11' BC 1ZOV, LUBEN 45258 . 270 1.2.3.4 21 22 43
21 BC BATTH, ARJUN 49383 ~ 260 1,234 18 21 39
]2' BC WILSON, TOM 50593 . 200 3 15 14 29
12. __ ADAMTHWAITE, 5050020
22 BC oo oo UN 200 7 10 17
:132' BC JACKSON, GORDON 2;3980020 UN 200 10 14 24
12, BINGEMAN, S0S0020
2 Bo phoEl o UN 200 8 19 27




SQ

ST NAME

PITA #

Cat

Custom

Yrd

Event

Trap1 Trap2 Total

Cat Options
13' BC SINGH, AADPRATAP 50374 UN 200 20 20 40
;3' BC SCHUMANN, MIKE 50450 - 200 1,2,3,4 15 17 32
1> BC PERCIVAL, MARK 50501 UN 200 14 16 30
2> BC LIN, HENRY 50663 J - 19.0 1,2,3,4 20 23 43
2> BCDONG,ANDREW 50286 J ~— 205 1,2,3,4 20 22 42
2% BC BATTH, PREET 49384 V- 230 1,2,3,4 22 18 40
14 pc [REFANENKO, 46965 - 220 1,2,3,423 22 45
14' BC HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 = 240 1,23 20 20 40
;4' BC OLIVER, WAYNE 00750 V. - 25.5 13 10 23
;6' BC YU, CATHY 50453 L UN  19.0 15 10 25
1. BC SINGH, KUNWAR 50705 UN 200 16 17 33



2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE

Event 5 - 20245 #2-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP

Saturday, June 1, 2024

Perfect 25 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $195.00)

Number of entries: 39

PITA

State Squad Post #

BC 14 46965
BC 2 50264
BC 5 02044
BC 13 50663
BC 11 45258
BC 8 49589
BC 3 48063
BC 2 49530
BC 13 50286
BC 9 50258
BC 6 49689
BC 5 35473
BC 7 50143
BC 5 44561

NAME

JASON N. TREFANENKO

JIN XUAN Ql

GERALD BROTEN

HENRY LIN

LUBEN IZOV

DEAN WOHLBERG

DARCY TAYLOR

JORDAN D. CROWE

ANDREW DONG

GLEN CAMERON

ROBIN G. KIRBY

BRIAN F. FOOKS

BRENDAN W. DHALIWAL

COREY BOILEAU

Cat

Ydg

22.0

22.0

25.0

19.0

27.0

20.5

23.0

20.5

24.5

27.0

20.0

27.0

Custom Trap Trap

Cat 1

- 23

UN 22

2

22

23

21

23

22

23

21

20

22

20

19

21

19

21

Total

45

45

44

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

41

41



PITA

State Squad Post "

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

14

14

11

10

11

11

11

44437

49379

49384

42361

50668

49855

49982

49440

49383

49538

48119

46368

41440

49919

39768

49442

49102

NAME

MICHAEL H. RAMSAY

COREY T. HIGGS

PREET BATTH

MARSHALL WIRAWAN

TREVOR JONES

GEORGIOS THYMIS

GEORGE CAOUETTE

SAMUEL E. ROUD

ARJUN BATTH

VICTOR PENNER

MICHAEL MORRISS

RONNIE A. ZUCCARELLO

JOHN A. FONSECA

GREG WESSELIUS

BILL ROSEBOOM

PHIL A. AGOSTINO

VIKRAM SANDHU

Cat Ydg

25.5

24.0

V. 23.0

27.0

20.0

22.0

20.0

24.5

26.0

V. 20.0

26.5

20.5

25.0

25.5

vV 27.0

20.0

27.0

Custom Trap Trap

Cat 1

UN 23

2

21

20

18

20

17

21

21

23

21

22

20

17

22

22

17

18

19

Total

41

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

39

39

38

38

38

38

37

37

36



PITA

State Squad Post "

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

Calcutta Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $160.00)

13

12

49772

50260

42067

50450

50593

50555

29378

36292

Number of entries: 32

PITA

State Squad Post "

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

14

13

11

46965

50264

50663

45258

49589

48063

49530

NAME

HARRISON J. YURKIW

MIKE JOHNSTON

DANIEL F. OTWAY

MIKE SCHUMANN

TOM WILSON

BRENDAN SING

KERRY MUSTER

EDWARD D. BROWN

NAME

JASON N. TREFANENKO

JIN XUAN Ql

HENRY LIN

LUBEN IZOV

DEAN WOHLBERG

DARCY TAYLOR

JORDAN D. CROWE

Cat Ydg

24.5

23.0

21.5

20.0

20.0

20.0

24.5

20.5

Ydg

22.0

22.0

19.0

27.0

20.5

23.0

Custom Trap Trap

Cat 1 2
- 20 16
- 21 13
- 16 17
- 15 17
- 15 14
UN 13 16
- 10 19
- 11 16

Custom Trap Trap

Cat

1

23

22

20

21

20

22

23

22

23

23

22

23

21

20

Total

36

34

33

32

29

29

29

27

Total

45

45

43

43

43

43

43



PITA

State Squad Post "

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

13

14

11

11

11

50286

50258

49689

35473

50143

44561

44437

49384

42361

49855

49982

49440

49383

49538

48119

46368

41440

NAME

ANDREW DONG

GLEN CAMERON

ROBIN G. KIRBY

BRIAN F. FOOKS

BRENDAN W. DHALIWAL

COREY BOILEAU

MICHAEL H. RAMSAY

PREET BATTH

MARSHALL WIRAWAN

GEORGIOS THYMIS

GEORGE CAOUETTE

SAMUEL E. ROUD

ARJUN BATTH

VICTOR PENNER

MICHAEL MORRISS

RONNIE A. ZUCCARELLO

JOHN A. FONSECA

Cat Ydg

J 205

24.5

27.0

20.0

27.0

25.5

V. 230

27.0

22.0

20.0

24.5

26.0

V. 20.0

26.5

20.5

25.0

Custom Trap Trap

Cat 1

UN 22

2

22

20

19

21

19

21

21

18

20

21

21

23

21

22

20

17

22

Total

42

42

42

42

41

41

41

40

40

40

40

40

39

39

38

38

38



PITA

State Squad Post "

BC 1 4
BC 5 3
BC 3 2

BC 11 3

BC 1 3
BC 1 5
BC 3 3

BC 13 2

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $215.00)

49919

39768

49442

49102

49772

50260

42067

50450

NAME

GREG WESSELIUS

BILL ROSEBOOM

PHIL A. AGOSTINO

VIKRAM SANDHU

HARRISON J. YURKIW

MIKE JOHNSTON

DANIEL F. OTWAY

MIKE SCHUMANN

(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 43

Number of classes:

3

Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 15, $71.67 available for this class

Squad Post

2 5
14 3
5 1
2 1

Name

Ql, JIN XUAN

TREFANENKO, JASON N.

BROTEN, GERALD

CROWE, JORDAN D.

PITA #

50264

46965

02044

49530

Ydg Cat

22.0

22.0

250 V

23.0

Cust

Cat Ydg

Cat

255 -

27.0 -

20.0 -

27.0 -

245 --

23.0 --

20.0 --

Custom Trap Trap

Cat 1 5 Total
16 22 38
20 17 37
19 18 37
17 19 36
20 16 36
21 13 34
16 17 33
15 17 32
Class 1 Score Winnings
45 $21.50
45 $21.50
44 $28.67
43



Squad

11

13

13

Post

Name

TAYLOR, DARCY

WOHLBERG, DEAN

IZOV, LUBEN

LIN, HENRY

FOOKS, BRIAN F.

KIRBY, ROBIN G.

CAMERON, GLEN

DONG, ANDREW

BOILEAU, COREY

DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W.

RAMSAY, MICHAEL H.

PITA #

48063

49589

45258

50663

35473

49689

50258

50286

44561

50143

44437

Ydg Cat

20.5

21.0

27.0

19.0 J

27.0

24.5

21.0

20.5 J

27.0

20.0

25.5

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

UN 41

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 14, $71.67 available for this class

Squad

Post

Name

HALL, DOUGLAS L.

ROUD, SAMUEL E.

CAOUETTE, GEORGE

THYMIS, GEORGIOS

PITA #

00912

49440

49982

49855

Ydg Cat

23.0 V

24.5

20.0

22.0

Cust

Class 2 Score
Cat
- 40
- 40
- 40
- 40

Winnings

Winnings

$5.38

$5.38

$5.38

$5.38



Squad

10

11

14

14

11

11

Post

Name

JONES, TREVOR

WIRAWAN, MARSHALL

BATTH, PREET

HIGGS, COREY T.

PENNER, VICTOR

BATTH, ARJUN

ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A.

MORRISS, MICHAEL

FONSECA, JOHN A.

WESSELIUS, GREG

PITA #

50668

42361

49384

49379

49538

49383

46368

48119

41440

49919

Ydg Cat

20.0

27.0

23.0 V

24.0

20.0 V

26.0

20.5

26.5

25.0

25.5

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

UN 40

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 14, $71.67 available for this class

Squad

11

Post

Name

AGOSTINO, PHIL A.

ROSEBOOM, BILL

YURKIW, HARRISON J.

SANDHU, VIKRAM

JOHNSTON, MIKE

PITA #

49442

39768

49772

49102

50260

Ydg Cat

20.0

270 V

245

27.0

23.0

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score

Winnings

$5.38

$5.38

$5.38

$5.38

$14.33

$14.33

Winnings

$21.50

$21.50

$14.33

$14.33



Squad

13

10

Post

Name

OTWAY, DANIEL F.

THOMPSON, KEN

ZHAN, LUCY

WOODS, GARRY J.

FORRER, RILEY

SCHUMANN, MIKE

MUSTER, KERRY

BROWN, EDWARD D.

JURCZAK, KARLY

PITA #

42067

02383

50348

01024

50561

50450

29378

36292

50669

Ydg Cat

21.5

24.5

19.0

25.0

20.0

20.0

24.5

20.5

19.0

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score

UN 32

UN 24

Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $175.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 35

Yardage Group 19.0 - 23.5 Winners , Number of entries: 18, $90.00 available for this group

Squad

14

Post

Name

Ql, JIN XUAN

TREFANENKO, JASON N.

CROWE, JORDAN D.

TAYLOR, DARCY

PITA #

50264

46965

49530

48063

Yrd

22.0

22.0

23.0

20.5

Cust
Cat Score
Cat

Winnings

Winnings

$45.00

$45.00



Cust

Squad Post Name PITA # Yrd Cat Cat Score Winnings
8 1 WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 21.0 - 43
13 4 LIN, HENRY 50663 19.0 J - 43
9 3 CAMERON, GLEN 50258 21.0 - 42
13 5 DONG, ANDREW 50286 20.5 J - 42
7 4 DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W. 50143 20.0 UN 41
9 4 THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 22.0 - 40
10 5 JONES, TREVOR 50668 20.0 UN 40
14 2 BATTH, PREET 49384 23.0 \ - 40
2 4 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 20.0 \ - 39
7 1 ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A. 46368 20.5 - 38
3 2 AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 20.0 - 37
1 5 JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 23.0 - 34
3 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 21.5 - 33
13 2 SCHUMANN, MIKE 50450 20.0 - 32

Yardage Group 24.0 - 27.0 Winners , Number of entries: 17, $85.00 available for this group

Cust
Squad Post Name PITA # Yrd Cat Cat Score Winnings
a

5 1 BROTEN, GERALD 02044 25.0 \'% - 44 $51.00



Squad

11

11

14

11

11

11

Post

Name

ZOV, LUBEN

FOOKS, BRIAN F.

KIRBY, ROBIN G.

BOILEAU, COREY

ROUD, SAMUEL E.

WIRAWAN, MARSHALL

HIGGS, COREY T.

BATTH, ARJUN

WESSELIUS, GREG

FONSECA, JOHN A.

MORRISS, MICHAEL

ROSEBOOM, BILL

YURKIW, HARRISON J.

SANDHU, VIKRAM

THOMPSON, KEN

MUSTER, KERRY

PITA #

45258

35473

49689

44561

49440

42361

49379

49383

49919

41440

48119

39768

49772

49102

02383

29378

Yrd

27.0

27.0

24.5

27.0

24.5

27.0

24.0

26.0

25.5

25.0

26.5

27.0

24.5

27.0

24.5

24.5

Cat

Cust
Cat

Score

Winnings

$34.00



2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE HANDICAP CALCUTTA DAY 2 - VANCOUVER

# YDG SHOOTER BUYER AMOUNT
1 19|Lin, Henry LIN $120.00
2 20|Agostino, Phil AGOSTINO $20.00
3 20|Caouette, George CAQOUETTE $5.00
4 20|Dhaliwal, Brendan FOOKS $80.00
5 20|Penner, Victor FONSECA $5.00
6 20{Schumann, Mike FONSECA $5.00
7 20.5(Dong, Andrew DONG $90.00
8 20.5|Taylor, Darcy FOOKS $25.00
9 20.5]|Zuccarello, Ronnie BOILEAU $80.00
10 21|{Cameron, Glen AGOSTINO $20.00
11 21|Wohlberg, Dean FOOKS $80.00
12 21.5|Otway, Daniel FONSECA $5.00
13 221Qj, Jin Xuan TREFANENKO $60.00
14 22|Thymis, Georgios TREFANENKO $40.00
15 22|Trefanenko, Jason TREFANENKO $40.00
16 23|Batth, Preet IZov $40.00
17 23|Crowe, Jordan FOOKS $25.00
18 23|Johnston, Mike BOILEAU $80.00
19 24|Yurkiw, Harrison AGOSTINO $80.00
20 24.5]Kirby, Robin ROUD $110.00
21 24.5|Roud, Samuel AGOSTINO $80.00
22 25|Fonseca, John FONSECA $30.00
23 25.5|Ramsay, Michael CAOUETTE $5.00
24 25.5|Wesselius, Greg TREFANENKO $50.00
25 26|Batth, Arjun DHALIWAL $80.00
26 26.5|Morriss, Michael TREFANENKO $15.00
27 27|Boileau, Corey ROSEBOOM $20.00
28 27|Fooks, Brian ROSEBOOM $90.00
29 27|lzov, Luben 1Z0V $40.00
30 27|Roseboom, Bill ROSEBOOM $20.00
31 27|Sandhu, Vikram TREFANENKO $100.00
32 27|Wirawan, Marshall TREFANENKO $40.00
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

TOTAL BUYER'S AMOUNT | $1,580.00




2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE HANDICAP CALCUTTA DAY 1 - PITT MEADOWS

NUMBER OF ENTRIES 32 CALCUTTA OPTION FEE $5.00

NUMBER OF PAYS 5

TOTAL BUYER'S AMOUNT 51,580.00

TOTAL TO LMFV (5%) -$79.00

TOTAL SHOOTER'S AMOUNT $160.00

TOTAL CALCUTTA POT $1,661.00

HIGH GUN DIVISION 30,25,20,15,10

RANKING DIV POT SHOOTER 25% BUYER 75%

1st & 2nd - Tied 27.50%| $456.78] TREFANENKO $114.19] TREFANENKO $342.58

1st & 2nd - Tied 27.50%|  $456.78 al $114.19| TREFANENKO $342.58

3rd-5th - Tied 9.00%| $149.49 LIN $37.37 LIN $112.12

3rd-5th - Tied 9.00%| $149.49 IZOV $37.37 1ZoV $112.12

3rd-5th - Tied 9.00%| $149.49]  WOHLBERG $37.37 FOOKS $112.12

3rd-5th - Tied 9.00%| $149.49 TAYLOR $37.37 FOOKS $112.12

3rd-5th - Tied 9.00%| $149.49 CROWE $37.37 FOOKS $112.12
0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00




Event-Level Handicap Punch-List Report
2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE

Lower Mainland Fraiser Valley

Event 5: 2024S #2-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP

Event Date: Jun 1, 2024, Total Shooters: 62

PITA
State PITA# NAME Yds
BC 46965 'I'\'IIIREFANENKO, JASON 220
BC 50499 MCDONALD, STEVEN 20.0
BC 50264 Ql, JIN XUAN 22.0

BC 02044 BROTEN, GERALD 25.0

Total
Score

45

45

45

44

From
Yardage

22.0

20.0

22.0

25.0

To
Yardage

23.0

21.0

23.0

255

Earned
Yardage

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

Penalty Punched?
Yardage



2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE
Event 6 - 2024S #2-3 VANCOUVER DOUBLES

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 57

SQUAD POST STATE  NAME PITA # CAT CUSTOMCAT cLs/YRD CLUSS CLESS CLASS CLASS 1o7p
14 1 BC Gerald Broten 02044 \% -- C 48 48
4 1 BC Kerry Muster 29378 \% -- C 47 47
6 1 BC Samuel E. Roud 49440 -- C 47 47
8 1 BC Dean Wohlberg 49589 -- C 47 47
11 5 BC Arjun Batth 49383 -- A 47 47
6 5 BC Robin G. Kirby 49689 -- C 46 46
11 3 BC Vikram Sandhu 49102 -- A 46 46
14 4 BC Corey T. Higgs 49379 -- C 46 46
1 1 pc  MichaelH. 44437 - B 45 45
Ramsay
11 1 BC Michael Morriss 48119 -- C 45 45
3 5 BC Mike Johnston 50260 -- D 44 44
5 2 BC Corey Boileau 44561 -- A 44 44
6 4 BC John A. Fonseca 41440 -- D 44 44
11 2 pc  Marshal 42361 - A 44 44
Wirawan
14 2 BC Preet Batth 49384 \% -- C 44 44
1 3 pc  HamisonJ. 49772 - B 43 43
Yurkiw
1 4 BC Greg Wesselius 49919 -- C 43 43
5 4 BC Brian F. Fooks 35473 -- A 43 43
7 4 Bc  prendanW. 50143 UN D 43 43
Dhaliwal
4 2 BC Douglas L. Hall 00912 \% -- C 41 41
5 3 BC Bill Roseboom 39768 \% -- C 41 41
7 1 pc ~ RonnieA. 46368 - C a1 41
Zuccarello
13 5 BC Andrew Dong 50286 J -- D 41 41
3 3 BC Daniel F. Otway 42067 -- C 40 40
4 3 BC Garry J. Woods 01024 \% -- C 40 40
11 4 BC Luben Izov 45258 - B 40 40
12 2 BC Kunwar Singh 50705 UN B 40 40
9 5  Bc  AndrewR 50410 - D 39 39
Genzel
2 4 BC Victor Penner 49538 \% -- D 38 38
2 5 BC Jin Xuan Qi 50264 -- C 38 38
12 5 BC Tom Wilson 50593 - B 38 38
14 3  pc  JasonN. 46965 - C 38 38
Trefanenko
10 5 BC Trevor Jones 50668 UN B 37 37
13 1 BC Aadpratap Singh 50374 UN D 37 37
13 4 BC Henry Lin 50663 J - C 37 37
3 4 pc  EdwardD. 36292 v - D 36 36
Brown
9 4 BC Georgios Thymis 49855 -- D 36 36
2 1 BC Jordan D. Crowe 49530 -- C 35 35



SQUAD

10
10

12

10

12

POST

B W AN 2 OONODNW-_22 2N

AW LW W

STATE

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC

BC

BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC

NAME

Glen Cameron
George Caouette
Darcy Taylor
Khai Lee

Patrick Gray

Phil A. Agostino
Mark Percival
John Eckert
Brendan Sing

Steven
Mcdonald

Dave Langlands
Karly Jurczak

Michelle L.
Boileau

Mike
Adamthwaite

Douglas
Bingeman

Riley Forrer
Darryl Mcphail
Lucy Zhan
Gordon Jackson

PITA #

50258
49982
48063
S0S0020598
49587
49442
50501
50490
50555

50499

50673
50669

45196

5050020588

S0S0020600

50561
50675
50348
S0S0020599

CAT CUSTOM CAT CLS/YRD

UN

UN

UN
UN

UN

w}

O W U Wwwoowoo

o3}

U OoOww W

CLASS CLASS CLASS CLASSs
D

A

30

29
28
26

26
26

25

23

22
21

13

Cc

33
32
31

29
29

26

25

17

TOTAL

33
32
31
30
29
29
29
28
26

26

26
26

25

25

23

22
21
17
13



2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE
Event 6 - 2024S #2-3 VANCOUVER DOUBLES

Event Option Legend

1. Cash Purse 2. Lewis

Shooter Scores

sQ ST NAME PITA # Cat g:tsm"‘ Cls g‘;‘:;‘;ﬂs Trap1 Trap2 Total
11 BC RAMSAY, MICHAEL H. _ 44437 - B 1,2 45 0 45
13 BC IURK'W’ HARRISON 49772 . B 1,2 43 0 43
14 BC WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 = C 1.2 43 0 43
21 BC CROWE, JORDAND. 49530 = C 1.2 3 0 35
2.3 BC GRAY, PATRICK 49587 = D 20 0 29
24 BC PENNER. VICTOR 49538V - D 1.2 38 0 38
25 BC Ql, JIN XUAN 50264 = C 1.2 38 0 38
31 BC TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 = D 1.2 31 0 31
32 BC AGOSTINO. PHILA. 49442 = D 1.2 20 0 29
33 BC OTWAY, DANIELF. 42067 = C 1.2 20 0 40
34 BC BROWN, EDWARDD. 36292 V - D 2 36 0 36
35 BC JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 = D 1.2 44 0 44
41 BC MUSTER. KERRY 20378V - C 1.2 47 0 47
42 BC HALL DOUGLASL. 00912 VvV - cC 2 10 41
43 BC WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 VvV - C 1.2 20 0 40
52 BC BOILEAU, COREY 44561 = A 1.2 44 0 44
53 BC ROSEBOOM. BILL 39768V - C 1.2 10 41
54 BC FOOKS BRIANF. 35473 = A 1.2 43 0 43
61 BC ROUD, SAMUELE. 49440 = C 1.2 47 0 47
64 BC FONSECA. JOHNA. 41440 = D 1.2 44 0 44
65 BC KIRBY, ROBIN G. 49689 = C 1.2 26 0 46

ZUCCARELLO.,

74 BC £ KR 46368 - C 1,2 41 0 41
72 BC ECKERT, JOHN 50490 V _UN B 28 0 28
73 BC ZHAN, LUCY 50348 L - D 2 17 0 17
74 BC \[,)VHAL'WAL’ BRENDAN 54143 UN D 1.2 43 0 43
75 BC SING, BRENDAN 50555 UN B 26 0 26
81 BC WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 - C 1.2 47 0 47
g3 pc DOILEAUMICHELLE 45106 | D 25 0 25

L.




SQ

ST NAME

PITA # Cat

Custom

Cls

Event

Trap1 Trap2 Total

Cat Options
8.4 BC ADAMTHWAITE, MIKE 25%80020 UN B 25 0 25
85 BC FORRER. RILEY 50561 UN B 2 22 0 22
9.1 BC MCDONALD, STEVEN _ 50499 UN D 26 0 26
9.2 BC CAOUETTE, GEORGE _ 49982 - D 2 32 0 32
9.3 BC CAMERON. GLEN 50258 - D 1.2 33 0 33
9.4 BC THYMIS, GEORGIOS __ 49855 - D 1.2 36 0 36
95 BC GENZEL.ANDREWR. 50410 - D 39 0 39
10. B¢ LEE. KHAI S050020 UN B 30 0 30
1 598
;O' BC LANGLANDS, DAVE 50673 UN B % 0 26
;O' BC MCPHAIL, DARRYL 50675 UN B 21 0 21
10' BC JURCZAK, KARLY 50669 L UN B 2 2% 0 26
;O' BC JONES, TREVOR 50668 UN B 1.2 37 0 37
11' BC MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 . C 1.2 45 0 45
1. __ WIRAWAN,
5" BC et 42361 . A 1.2 44 0 44
;1' BC SANDHU, VIKRAM 49102 . A 1.2 46 0 46
11' BC 1ZOV. LUBEN 45258 . B 1.2 40 0 40
;1' BC BATTH, ARJUN 49383 . A 1.2 47 0 47
;2' BC SINGH, KUNWAR 50705 UN B 40 0 40
12. __ BINGEMAN. S0S0020
3 BC poucLas 600 UN [B 23 0 23
12' BC JACKSON, GORDON gs%soozo UN B 13 0 13
;2' BC WILSON, TOM 50593 . B 3 0 38
13' BC SINGH, AADPRATAP 50374 UN D 37 0 37
13- BC PERCIVAL, MARK 50501 UN B 20 0 29




SQ

ST NAME

PITA #

Cat

Custom

Cls

Event

Trap1 Trap2 Total

Cat Options
2> BC LIN, HENRY 50663 J - c 1,2 37 0 37
2% BC DONG, ANDREW 50286 J - D 1,2 41 0 41
'* BCBROTEN,GERALD 02044 V - C 1,2 48 0 48
2 BC BATTH, PREET 49384 V- cC 1,2 44 0 44
T4, TREFANENKO, JASON coc ~ C 12 38 0 38
14 BC HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 . C 1,2 46 0 46



2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE
Event 6 - 20245 #2-3 VANCOUVER DOUBLES

Saturday, June 1, 2024

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $205.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 41

Number of classes: 3

Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 15, $68.33 available for this class

Squad Post

14 1

4 1
6 1
8 1
11 5
6 5
11 3
14 4

11 1

Name

BROTEN, GERALD

MUSTER, KERRY

ROUD, SAMUEL E.

WOHLBERG, DEAN

BATTH, ARJUN

KIRBY, ROBIN G.

SANDHU, VIKRAM

HIGGS, COREY T.

RAMSAY, MICHAEL H.

MORRISS, MICHAEL

FONSECA, JOHN A.

PITA #

02044

29378

49440

49589

49383

49689

49102

49379

44437

48119

41440

Class  Cat Cust Class 1 Score
Cat
C \Y - 48
C \Y - 47
C - 47
C - 47
A - 47
C - 46
A - 46
C - 46
B - 45
C - 45
D - 44

Winnings

$41.00

$6.83

$6.83

$6.83

$6.83



Cust

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat Cat Class 1 Score Winnings
11 2 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 A - 44
5 2 BOILEAU, COREY 44561 A - 44
14 2 BATTH, PREET 49384 C \Y - 44
3 5 JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 D - 44

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $68.33 available for this class

Cust

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat Cat Class 2 Score Winnings
1 3 YURKIW, HARRISON J. 49772 B - 43 $10.25
1 4 WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 C - 43 $10.25
5 4 FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 A - 43 $10.25
7 4 DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W. 50143 D UN 43 $10.25
4 2 HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 C v - 41 $6.83
5 3 ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 C \Y - 41 $6.83
7 1 ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A. 46368 C - 41 $6.83
13 5 DONG, ANDREW 50286 D J - 41 $6.83
3 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 C - 40

4 3 WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 C \Y - 40

11 4 IZOV, LUBEN 45258 B - 40



Cust
Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat Cat Class 2 Score Winnings
a

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 15, $68.33 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat g:tst Class 3 Score Winnings
2 4 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 D \ - 38 $13.67
2 5 Ql, JIN XUAN 50264 C - 38 $13.67
14 3 TREFANENKO, JASON N. 46965 C - 38 $13.67
10 5 JONES, TREVOR 50668 B UN 37 $13.67
13 4 LIN, HENRY 50663 C J - 37 $13.67
3 4 BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 D \ - 36
9 4 THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 D - 36
2 1 CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 C - 35
9 3 CAMERON, GLEN 50258 D - 33
9 2 CAOUETTE, GEORGE 49982 D - 32
3 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 D - 31
3 2 AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 D - 29
10 4 JURCZAK, KARLY 50669 B L UN 26
8 5 FORRER, RILEY 50561 B UN 22

7 3 ZHAN, LUCY 50348 D L - 17



Cust
Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat Cat Class 3 Score Winnings
a

Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $175.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 35

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 5, $25.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat g::t Score Winnings
11 5 BATTH, ARJUN 49383 A - 47 $15.00
11 3 SANDHU, VIKRAM 49102 A - 46 $10.00
5 2 BOILEAU, COREY 44561 A - 44
11 2 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 A - 44
5 4 FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 A - 43
Class B Winners , Number of entries: 4, $20.00 available for this group
Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat g::t Score Winnings
1 1 RAMSAY, MICHAEL H. 44437 B - 45 $12.00
1 3 YURKIW, HARRISON J. 49772 B - 43 $8.00
11 4 IZOV, LUBEN 45258 B - 40

10 5 JONES, TREVOR 50668 B UN 37



Class C Winners , Number of entries: 17, $85.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat g:tSt Score Winnings
14 1 BROTEN, GERALD 02044 C \ - 48 $51.00
4 1 MUSTER, KERRY 29378 C \Y - 47 $11.33
6 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 C - 47 $11.33
8 1 WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 C - 47 $11.33
6 5 KIRBY, ROBIN G. 49689 C - 46
14 4 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 C - 46
11 1 MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 C - 45
14 2 BATTH, PREET 49384 C \ - 44
1 4 WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 C - 43
5 3 ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 C \ - 41
7 1 ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A. 46368 C - 41
3 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 C - 40
4 3 WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 C \ - 40
2 5 Ql, JIN XUAN 50264 C - 38
14 3 TREFANENKO, JASON N. 46965 C - 38
13 4 LIN, HENRY 50663 C J - 37

2 1 CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 C - 35



Squad Post

Class D Winners , Number of entries: 9, $45.00 available for this group

Squad Post
3 5
6 4
7 4
13 5
2 4
9 4
9 3
3 1

Name

Name

JOHNSTON, MIKE

FONSECA, JOHN A.

DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W.

DONG, ANDREW

PENNER, VICTOR

THYMIS, GEORGIOS

CAMERON, GLEN

TAYLOR, DARCY

AGOSTINO, PHIL A.

PITA #

PITA #

50260

41440

50143

50286

49538

49855

50258

48063

49442

Cls

Cls

Cat

Cat

Cust
Cat

Cust
Cat

UN

Score

Score

44

44

43

41

38

36

33

31

29

Winnings

Winnings

$22.50

$22.50



2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE

Shoot High Over All

STATE
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

NAME
DEAN WOHLBERG

ROBIN G. KIRBY
SAMUEL E. ROUD
BRIAN F. FOOKS
COREY T. HIGGS
ANDREW DONG
MICHAEL H. RAMSAY

MARSHALL
WIRAWAN

COREY BOILEAU
GERALD BROTEN
JOHN A. FONSECA
PREET BATTH
ARJUN BATTH
LUBEN IZOV

JIN XUAN QI

JASON N.
TREFANENKO

VIKRAM SANDHU
HARRISON J. YURKIW
MICHAEL MORRISS
DOUGLAS L. HALL
MIKE JOHNSTON

BRENDAN W.
DHALIWAL

HENRY LIN

RONNIE A.
ZUCCARELLO

GREG WESSELIUS
ANDREW R. GENZEL
JORDAN D. CROWE
GEORGIOS THYMIS
BILL ROSEBOOM
VICTOR PENNER
KERRY MUSTER
TREVOR JONES
DARCY TAYLOR
AADPRATAP SINGH
GARRY J. WOODS
GLEN CAMERON
STEVEN MCDONALD
DANIEL F. OTWAY
KUNWAR SINGH
GEORGE CAOUETTE
PHIL A. AGOSTINO
PATRICK GRAY

TOM WILSON

PITA #
49589

49689
49440
35473
49379
50286
44437

42361

44561
02044
41440
49384
49383
45258
50264

46965

49102
49772
48119
00912
50260

50143
50663
46368

49919
50410
49530
49855
39768
49538
29378
50668
48063
50374
01024
50258
50499
42067
50705
49982
49442
49587
50593

CAT

<

CUSTOM CAT

UN

SINGLES
C

OO OoOwWOoOwWOoOOwWwowooooOOQOowm O O W agaprp» O "Taowaonooaw W Oaow» QOuW

TOTAL
138

136
136
134
133
132
132

132

132
131
131
130
130
130
130

130

129
129
128
128
128

127
126
126

125
125
124
122
122
122
119
119
119
117
117
116
113
112
110
109
107
106
105



STATE
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC

NAME

BRENDAN SING
EDWARD D. BROWN
RILEY FORRER
LUCY ZHAN

DAVE LANGLANDS
KHAI LEE

MARK PERCIVAL
CHIEH-LI HSUEH
JOHN ECKERT
DARRYL MCPHAIL

DOUGLAS
BINGEMAN

KARLY JURCZAK
KEN THOMPSON
MIKE ADAMTHWAITE
MIKE SCHUMANN

MICHELLE L.
BOILEAU

WAYNE OLIVER
GORDON JACKSON
CATHY YU
MICHAEL ELLIS

PITA #
50555

36292
50561
50348
50673
SOS0020598
50501
50330
50490
50675

SOS0020600

50669
02383
SOS0020588
50450

45196

00750
S0OS0020599
50453
S0OS0020603

CAT

CUSTOM CAT
UN

UN

UN

SINGLES
B

WWwAO U WWwwWw W WwWWwWwwwIwo

TOTAL
99

98
92
92
88
84
84
84
79
77

76

76
76
75
71

69

66
61
49
11
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